Cornwall Trec Group Open Dressage

Description: Dressage competition open to all Music Classes £5 prize money to winners
Dates: 13/01/2019 09:00

Classes m

Description: All Classes

Judges

Ms Annabel Darrell Rew (Performance Judge)

Number

1a

2a

3a

5a

6a

7a

8a

9a

Name

Intro C (2016)

Prelim 7 (2002)

Prelim 14 (2006)

Dressage to Music

Intro/Prelim

Novice 23 (2012)

Novice 38 (2005)

Dressage to Music
Novice/Elementary

Pick a Test
Elementary/Medium

Open Performance to
Music

Description

Kindly Sponsored by Trenance Farm. Combination not to have placed 1st at Prelim or
above.

Kindly Sponsored by Newquay Launderama. Combination not to have placed 1st in any
Novice or competed in any affiliated BD test.

Kindly Sponsored by Outdoor Play People. Combination not to have competed at affiliated
BD Novice or above.

Intro (2016) 20x40m Prelim (2016) 20x60m
Kindly Sponsored by Buchanan Equestrian Services. Combination not to have competed in
any Elementary or affiliated BD Novice.

Kindly Sponsored by NT Fitness. Combination not to have ridden at affiliated BD
Elementary or above.

Novice (2019) Elementary (2019)

Elementary 45 (2010) Medium 69 (2005) Enter twice if you would like to ride both tests.

Open to Individuals, Pairs and Groups. Fancy Dress Optional. Any Level or Movements
Permitted.

Qualifier



	Cornwall Trec Group Open Dressage
	Classes Ring: 1
	Judges


